NULITE LIMITED
Commerce City, CO 80022
(303) 287-9646
(303) 287-0316 Fax
C7
SPECIFICATIONS
ALUMINUM CONSTRUCTION:
Housing is die-formed of heavy gauge aluminum

(303) 287-0316 Fax
C8
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Catalog No. Lamps Ballast Size
T8  ELECTRONIC BALLAST
AL-117EB8 1-F17T8 ELB 2’
AL-217EB8 2-F17T8 ELB 2’
AL-125EB8 1-F25T8 ELB 3’
AL-225EB8 2-F25T8 ELB 3’
AL-125-6EB8 2-F25T8 ELB 6’
AL-225-6EB8 4-F25T8 ELB 6’
AL-132EB8 1-F32T8 ELB 4’
AL-232EB8 2-F32T8 ELB 4’
AL-132-8EB8 2-F23T8 ELB 8’
AL-232-8EB8 4-F23T8 ELB 8’
HIGH OUTPUT
AL-148-HO 1-F48HO 800MA 4’
AL-248-HO 2-F48HO 800MA 4’
AL-172-HO 1-F72HO 800MA 6’
AL-272-HO 2-F72HO 800MA 6’
AL-196-HO 1-F96HO 800MA 8’
AL-296-HO 2-F96HO 800MA 8’
AL-196T8-HO 1-F96T8HO ELB 8’
AL-296T8-HO 2-F96T8HO ELB 8’
AL-172-12-HO 2-F72HO 800MA 12’
AL-196-16-HO 2-F96HO 800MA 16’
VERY HIGH OUTPUT
AL-148-VHO 1-F48VHO 1500MA 4’
AL-248-VHO 2-F48VHO 1500MA 4’
AL-172-VHO 1-F72VHO 1500MA 6’
AL-272-VHO 2-F72VHO 1500MA 6’
AL-196-VHO 1-F96VHO 1500MA 8’
AL-296VHO 2-F96VHO 15OOMA 8”
AL-172-12-VHO 2-F72VHO 1500MA 12’
AL-196-16-VHO 2-F96VHO 1500MA 16’
Aluminum
Strips
1 & 2 Lamps
DIMENSIONAL DATA